Pysmennyi Oleksii Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position KPOMUBHULLKNA ANEAALLINHWUW CY 1, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15521
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/83691457-5a50-4977-9b68-115c96d312b0

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pysmennyi Stanislav Oleksiiovych son
Pysmenna Daria Oleksiivna daughter
Pysmenna Mariia Yuriivna wife

KponneBHULUbKWUIA anenauinHumi cyg ,
MoMiYHMK cekpeTapsa CynoBOi NnanaTtu

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16221

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

KponnBHULUbKWIA anensauinHuin
cya, cynns

KponnBHULILKNI anensauinHum
cyn, cynons

AnensuinHun cyn
KipoBorpaacbkoi obnacri,
cynns

Court of Appeal of Kirovohrad
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Kirovohrad
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kirovograd oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kirovograd oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

62 898,01

32 219,57

19 388,38

10 462,24

8 984,50

8 984,50

13 974,32

23 705,77

12
914,07

1 303,02

1 303,02

5 433,46

2 658,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

307
107,00

119
189,00

119
189,00

119
189,00

50
000,00

119
189,00

10
000,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

95
000,00

118
009,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 24 499,00

UAH 24 499,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 871,45

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 2,91


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

0sg. m(3)

63.69sg. m
(1)

63.69 sg. m
(1)

63.69 sg. m
(1)

63.69 sg. m
(1)

63.69 sgq. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Fiat Linea 2011

Bajaj DOMINAR 400 2018
Fiat Linea 2011
Ravon R2 2016

Fiat Linea 2011
Ravon R2 2016

Mitsubishi Colt 1.3 2006
Fiat Linea 2011

Fiat Linea 2011

Fiat Linea 1368 ky6. cMm., 88
kBT 2011

Fiat Linea 1368 ky6. c™m., 88
KBT 2011

Fiat,Linea 2011


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6076c243-11d8-42e7-835e-c896be237f7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48c653ab-cd63-4911-8d7e-76ee06b6b8c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a297521-66c9-4218-9623-efc19d500032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7906684-9a56-4e1a-bba4-6756fcc18322
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6be43b8a-6bac-4c15-95f7-8d166d1a773e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_165
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_83_36
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7249

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — KPOMUBHULLbKUN
ANEJALIVHUNA CYA, judge

Dec. 23, 2010 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kirovohrad
Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Kirovograd Oblast
(Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1137
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1137
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pysmennyi Oleksii Anatoliiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


